
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

SF 2006 6A 12/1/2037 5.750      1,925,000                        1,925,000            

SF 2007 4T 12/1/2042 5.630      3,160,000                        5,085,000            

SF 2007 1A 6/1/2038 5.500      690,000                            5,775,000            

SF 2005 4A 6/1/2035 5.250      3,415,000                        9,190,000            

SF 2006 2A 12/1/2036 5.250      475,000                            9,665,000            

SF 2007 5A 12/1/2047 5.200      13,815,000                      23,480,000          

SF 2006 2A 12/1/2037 4.900      11,750,000                      35,230,000          

SF 2007 3A 12/1/2038 4.900      10,100,000                      45,330,000          

SF 2007 4A 12/1/2038 4.900      7,585,000                        52,915,000          

SF 2006 5A 12/1/2031 4.850      12,170,000                      65,085,000          

SF 2007 3A 12/1/2032 4.850      10,275,000                      75,360,000          

SF 2006 1A 12/1/2025 4.850      6,970,000                        82,330,000          

SF 2007 4A 12/1/2032 4.850      5,705,000                        88,035,000          

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2028 4.850      1,930,000                        89,965,000          

SF 2006 2A 12/1/2021 4.800      6,055,000                        96,020,000          

SF 2007 3A 12/1/2027 4.800      4,925,000                        100,945,000       

SF 2005 4A 12/1/2035 4.800      4,165,000                        105,110,000       

SF 2006 3A 12/1/2021 4.800      4,165,000                        109,275,000       

SF 2007 4A 12/1/2027 4.800      2,710,000                        111,985,000       

SF 2007 1A 12/1/2031 4.750      12,605,000                      124,590,000       

SF 2007 2A 6/1/2048 4.750      12,085,000                      136,675,000       

SF 2006 5A 12/1/2037 4.750      5,000,000                        141,675,000       

SF 2005 2A 12/1/2035 4.750      4,540,000                        146,215,000       

SF 2006 5A 12/1/2026 4.750      3,955,000                        150,170,000       

SF 2006 6A 12/1/2031 4.750      2,535,000                        152,705,000       

SF 2008 1A 12/1/2018 4.750      640,000                            153,345,000       

SF 2007 2A 12/1/2038 4.700      14,310,000                      167,655,000       

SF 2005 3A 6/1/2036 4.700      8,880,000                        176,535,000       

SF 2006 6A 12/1/2027 4.700      7,655,000                        184,190,000       

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2036 4.700      7,185,000                        191,375,000       

SF 2006 4A 12/1/2015 4.700      1,615,000                        192,990,000       

SF 2007 2A 12/1/2032 4.650      10,325,000                      203,315,000       

SF 2007 1A 12/1/2024 4.650      4,320,000                        207,635,000       

SF 2006 2A 12/1/2014 4.650      495,000                            208,130,000       

SF 2007 2A 12/1/2027 4.600      6,420,000                        214,550,000       

SF 2010 1N 12/1/2035 4.600      5,000,000                        219,550,000       

SF 2007 5A 12/1/2017 4.600      195,000                            219,745,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2032 4.500      4,435,000                        224,180,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2029 4.500      3,485,000                        227,665,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2028 4.500      2,345,000                        230,010,000       

SF 2006 3A 12/1/2014 4.500      540,000                            230,550,000       

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2040 4.400      2,825,000                        233,375,000       
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SF 2007 3A 12/1/2016 4.375      1,010,000                        234,385,000       

SF 2006 5A 12/1/2016 4.350      2,175,000                        236,560,000       

SF 2005 2A 6/1/2015 4.350      280,000                            236,840,000       

SF 2007 1A 12/1/2016 4.300      2,410,000                        239,250,000       

SF 2006 6A 12/1/2016 4.300      2,040,000                        241,290,000       

SF 2007 2A 12/1/2016 4.300      1,020,000                        242,310,000       

SF 2007 5A 12/1/2014 4.250      185,000                            242,495,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2025 4.200      1,120,000                        243,615,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 12/1/2021 4.200      650,000                            244,265,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2021 4.200      630,000                            244,895,000       

2014 1N 12/1/2028 4.125      4,995,000                        249,890,000       

2014 1A-R 12/1/2025 4.000      8,315,000                        258,205,000       

SF 2008 2N 6/1/2015 3.950      315,000                            258,520,000       

SF 2007 4N 6/1/2015 3.900      240,000                            258,760,000       

2014 1N 12/1/2025 3.850      965,000                            259,725,000       

2014 1N 6/1/2025 3.850      960,000                            260,685,000       

SF 2007 4N 12/1/2014 3.850      230,000                            260,915,000       

SF 2013 1N 12/1/2037 3.800      6,075,000                        266,990,000       

SF 2008 2N 12/1/2014 3.800      305,000                            267,295,000       

2014 1N 12/1/2024 3.700      945,000                            268,240,000       

2014 1N 6/1/2024 3.700      935,000                            269,175,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2020 3.700      295,000                            269,470,000       

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2020 3.700      290,000                            269,760,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2026 3.550      920,000                            270,680,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2019 3.550      285,000                            270,965,000       

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2019 3.550      275,000                            271,240,000       

SF 2013 1N 12/1/2033 3.500      14,110,000                      285,350,000       

2014 1N 12/1/2023 3.500      925,000                            286,275,000       

2014 1N 6/1/2023 3.500      745,000                            287,020,000       

SF 2009 1N 12/1/2015 3.500      190,000                            287,210,000       

SF 2009 1N 6/1/2015 3.500      185,000                            287,395,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2025 3.450      1,120,000                        288,515,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2025 3.450      1,095,000                        289,610,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2017 3.350      45,000                              289,655,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2024 3.300      1,075,000                        290,730,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2024 3.300      1,050,000                        291,780,000       

SF 2009 1N 12/1/2014 3.300      175,000                            291,955,000       

SF 2013 1N 12/1/2028 3.200      6,300,000                        298,255,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2023 3.150      1,030,000                        299,285,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2023 3.150      1,015,000                        300,300,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2022 3.050      985,000                            301,285,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2022 3.050      970,000                            302,255,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 12/1/2016 3.050      35,000                              302,290,000       

SF 2013 1N 6/1/2043 3.000      10,245,000                      312,535,000       

2014 1N 6/1/2037 3.000      8,195,000                        320,730,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2016 3.000      35,000                              320,765,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2020 2.950      200,000                            320,965,000       



SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2021 2.900      950,000                            321,915,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2021 2.900      930,000                            322,845,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2016 2.900      245,000                            323,090,000       

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2016 2.900      235,000                            323,325,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 12/1/2015 2.750      25,000                              323,350,000       

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2015 2.700      25,000                              323,375,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2020 2.600      915,000                            324,290,000       

2014 1A-R 12/1/2019 2.600      615,000                            324,905,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 12/1/2017 2.600      585,000                            325,490,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 6/1/2017 2.600      575,000                            326,065,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2020 2.550      895,000                            326,960,000       

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2015 2.550      225,000                            327,185,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2015 2.550      225,000                            327,410,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2019 2.500      605,000                            328,015,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2019 2.350      870,000                            328,885,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2019 2.300      860,000                            329,745,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 12/1/2016 2.300      565,000                            330,310,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 6/1/2016 2.300      560,000                            330,870,000       

SF 2009 2N 12/1/2014 2.250      215,000                            331,085,000       

2014 1A-R 12/1/2018 2.150      590,000                            331,675,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2018 2.050      840,000                            332,515,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2018 2.050      580,000                            333,095,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 12/1/2015 2.000      555,000                            333,650,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 6/1/2015 2.000      540,000                            334,190,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2018 1.950      820,000                            335,010,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2017 1.700      625,000                            335,635,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2017 1.600      795,000                            336,430,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2017 1.600      400,000                            336,830,000       

SF 2010 1N-R 12/1/2014 1.550      535,000                            337,365,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2016 1.350      775,000                            338,140,000       

2014 1N-R 12/1/2017 1.350      565,000                            338,705,000       

2014 1A-R 12/1/2016 1.250      540,000                            339,245,000       

2014 1N-R 6/1/2017 1.250      150,000                            339,395,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2016 1.250      130,000                            339,525,000       

SF 2013 1N-R 12/1/2017 1.200      180,000                            339,705,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2016 1.150      265,000                            339,970,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2015 0.900      540,000                            340,510,000       

2014 1N-R 6/1/2016 0.900      260,000                            340,770,000       

SF 2013 1N-R 6/1/2016 0.850      625,000                            341,395,000       

2014 1A-R 12/1/2015 0.850      370,000                            341,765,000       

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2014 0.700      720,000                            342,485,000       

2014 1A-R 6/1/2015 0.700      505,000                            342,990,000       

SF 2013 1N-R 12/1/2015 0.650      745,000                            343,735,000       

2014 1N-R 12/1/2015 0.650      145,000                            343,880,000       

SF 2013 1N-R 6/1/2015 0.550      190,000                            344,070,000       

2014 1A-R 12/1/2014 0.450      490,000                            344,560,000       

SF 2005 2VR 6/1/2036 Variable 10,000,000                      354,560,000       



SF 2008 VR 1A 6/1/2039 Variable 8,095,000                        362,655,000       

SF 2008 VR 2N 6/1/2048 Variable 6,605,000                        369,260,000       

SF 2009 VR 1N 6/1/2039 Variable 6,000,000                        375,260,000       

Total Single Family Program Bonds Indenture 375,260,000                    


